BREAKFAST MONDAY, JUNE 9

Monday
Scrambled Eggs
Salsa Roja
Salsa Verde
Cheddar Cheese

Egg White Scramble with Roasted Peppers & Broccoli

Quinoa Casserole

Italian Spiced Tater Tots
Beyond Sausage Patties
Turkey Sausage Patties
Oatmeal

Daily

Strawberry Yogurt
Vanilla Yogurt

Coconut Yogurt

Plain Greek Yogurt

Chia Seed Pudding
Oatmeal

Honey

Almond Butter

Cream Cheese
Strawberry Jam
Almonds

Granola

Banana

Hard Boiled Eggs

Apple Danish

Berry Danish

Cheese Danish

Cherry Danish
Chocolate Croissant Mini
Regular Croissant
Cranberry Orange Scone
Blueberry Muffin
Banana Nut Muffin
Chocolate Chip Muffin

Cranberry Orange Mini Muffin

English Muffin

Bagel - Plain

Bagel - 8 Grain

Bagel - Sesame Seed
Bagel - Everything
Bagel - Cinnamon Raisin

SERVING SIZE

1/2 cup
10z
10z
10z

1/2 cup
1 cup

1/2 cup

1 patty

1 patty
1 cup

3/4 cup
3/4 cup
3/4 cup
2/3 cup
1/2 cup
1/2 cup
1 Tbsp
2 Tbsp
10z
1 Tbsp
2 Tbsp
1/4 cup
1 banana
1egg
1 danish
1 danish
1 danish
1 danish
mini croissant
1 croissant
1 mini scone
1 muffin
1 muffin
1 muffin
1 mini muffin
1 muffin
1 bagel
1 bagel
1 bagel
1 bagel
1 bagel

CALORIES

(G)

TOTAL FAT SATURATED CHOLESTEROL

FAT (G) (MG)

TOTAL
SODIUM (MG) ¢xpes (6)

0.8
2
2
0
3.2
49.3
10
25
0
27.7
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SUGAR (G)

0.7

PROTEIN (G)

1.1
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DIETARY
PREFERENCES
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VEG, V

VEG, V
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VEG
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Breakfast available at ICON & CUE only
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P4

S =soy

G = gluten

D = dairy

E = eggs

TN = tree nuts
PN = peanuts
SF = shellfish
PK - pork

F =fish

SE = sesame

VEG = vegetarian
V =vegan

& = spicy



